"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan”

Spartan Home Page Spartan Football Spartan Basketball Lady Spartan Basketball

Spartan Basketball Versus Forsyth
Season Record Conference Record Non-Conference Record
62 - 53 42 - 28 12 - 18
Home Record Away Record Tournament Record
30 - 19 24 - 27 8 - 7
Points Made / Average Points Allowed / Average Point Differential
6,417 55.8 6,045 52.6 3.2

Current Win-Loss Streak Longest Winning Streak Longest Losing Streak
Won 9 Games 9 Games 11 Games

I |
Nov. 23, 1956 Forsyth Lost 58 - 36 Non-Conference
Dec. 21, 1956 @ Forsyth Won 54 - 45 Non-Conference
Nov. 30, 1957 @ Forsyth Lost 71 - 32 Non-Conference
Feb. 22, 1958 Forsyth Lost 68 - 60 Non-Conference
Nov. 29, 1958 @ Forsyth Lost 71 - 51 Non-Conference
Feb. 21, 1959 Forsyth Lost 67 - 50 Non-Conference
Nov. 28, 1959 @ Forsyth Won 72 - 65 Non-Conference
Feb. 06, 1960 @ Forsyth Lost 8 - 56 Non-Conference
Feb. 20, 1960 Forsyth Lost 65 - 57 Non-Conference
Nov. 25, 1960 @ Forsyth Lost 75 - 42 Non-Conference
Feb. 04, 1961 @ Forsyth Lost 59 - 58 Non-Conference
Feb. 17, 1961 Forsyth Lost 66 - 51 Non-Conference
Feb. 03, 1962 Forsyth Lost 66 - 50 Non-Conference
Feb. 17, 1962 @ Forsyth Lost 62 - 48 Non-Conference
Jan. 04, 1963 Forsyth Lost 59 - 34 Non-Conference
Feb. 23, 1963 @ Forsyth Lost 80 - 52 Non-Conference
Feb. 21, 1964 @ Forsyth Lost 61 - 41 Non-Conference
Dec. 04, 1964 @ Forsyth Lost 61 - 40 Non-Conference
Dec. 19, 1964 Forsyth Won 74 - 73 Non-Conference
Dec. 08, 1967 Forsyth Won 83 - 63 Non-Conference
Dec. 22, 1967 @ Forsyth Won 72 - 59 Non-Conference
Jan. 21, 1983 @ Forsyth Lost 5 - 51 Conference

Feb. 05, 1983 Forsyth Lost 53 - 51 Conference

Feb. 03, 1984 @ Forsyth Won 86 - 58 Conference

Feb. 18, 1984 Forsyth Won 66 - 52 Conference

Feb. 01, 1985 Forsyth Won 79 - 44 Conference

Feb. 16, 1985 @ Forsyth Won 62 - 54 Conference

SPARTAN BASKETBALL PAGE 1 of 3 LAST UPDATE 3/28/2025 12:10 AM


http://www.leaguelineup.com/bakerspartans
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2140715
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2140750
http://www.leaguelineup.com/newsitem.asp?url=bakerspartans&itemid=2141023

Dec. 09, 1986
Dec. 19, 1987
Jan. 30, 1988
Dec. 17, 1988
Jan. 21, 1989
Dec. 16, 1989
Jan. 20, 1990
Dec. 15, 1990
Jan. 19, 1991
Dec. 21, 1991
Jan. 25, 1992
Dec. 19, 1992
Jan. 23, 1993
Dec. 18, 1993
Jan. 22,1994
Dec. 17, 1994
Jan. 21, 1995
Feb. 23, 1995
Dec. 16, 1995
Jan. 20, 1996
Dec. 21, 1996
Jan. 25, 1997
Feb. 27,1997
Jan. 16, 1998
Feb. 13, 1998
Jan. 15, 1999
Feb. 12, 1999
Jan. 14, 2000
Feb. 11, 2000
Dec. 16, 2000
Jan. 20, 2001
Jan. 12, 2002
Feb. 09, 2002
Feb. 23, 2002
Jan. 09, 2003
Feb. 06, 2003
Feb. 13, 2003
Jan. 10, 2004
Feb. 07,2004
Feb. 12,2004
Jan. 15, 2005
Feb. 12,2005
Jan. 14, 2006
Feb. 11, 2006
Feb. 16, 2006
Jan. 13, 2007
Feb. 10, 2007
Feb. 15, 2007
Jan. 12, 2008
Feb. 09, 2008

@4 @4 ®-4 @®@® ® ® ® —-® ® -® ©® ® ® ® 6 @ ®

®-®

Q@ -

SPARTAN BASKETBALL

Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth
Forsyth

Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost

PAGE 2 of 3

60
66
56
61
77
56
57
70
81
74
62
58
58
84
72
54
78
60
74
70
81
74
73
77
52
92
57
66
66
60
60
35
49
43
55
54
47
67
52
53
57
56
64
54
41
63
46
51
57
70

51
64
53
57
61
48
36
57
60
52
58
51
39
74
63
52
58
50
44
52
51
70
46
55
51
67
42
46
52
36
54
31
34
34
48
43
34
49
48
46
42
45
47
45
34
53
36
43
55
32

oT

Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
DST First Round
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
DST First Round
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
DST Championship
Conference
Conference
DST Loser-Out
Conference
Conference
DST Semi-Final
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
DST Semi-Final
Conference
Conference
DST Semi-Final
Conference
Conference

LAST UPDATE 3/28/202512:10 AM



Jan. 17,2009 Forsyth Won 53 - 32 Conference

Feb. 14, 2009 @ Forsyth Won 54 - 38 Conference
Jan. 16, 2010 @ Forsyth Lost 57 - 39 Conference
Feb. 13, 2010 Forsyth Won 56 - 50 Conference
Feb. 19, 2010 T Forsyth Lost 64 - 57 DST Loser-Out
Jan. 15, 2011 Forsyth Lost 61 - 43 Conference
Feb. 11, 2011 @ Forsyth Lost 53 - 45 Conference
Jan. 14,2012 @ Forsyth Won 73 - 56 Conference
Feb. 11, 2012 Forsyth Lost 66 - 58 Conference
Jan. 12,2013 Forsyth Lost 59 - 44 Conference
Feb. 05, 2013 @ Forsyth Lost 60 - 47 Conference
Feb. 16, 2013 T Forsyth Lost 66 - 49 DST Championship
Jan. 18,2014 @ Forsyth Lost 66 - 38 Conference
Feb. 11, 2014 Forsyth Lost 61 - 45 Conference
Jan. 10, 2015 Forsyth Won 70 - 69 Conference
Feb. 03, 2015 @ Forsyth Won 54 - 45 Conference
Jan. 08, 2016 Forsyth Won 55 - 44 Conference
Feb. 02, 2016 @ Forsyth Lost 50 - 46 Conference
Feb. 19, 2016 T Forsyth Won 43 - 39 DST Loser-Out
Jan. 07,2017 @ Forsyth Won 45 - 29 Conference
Jan. 31, 2017 Forsyth Lost 48 - 43 Conference
Feb. 15, 2017 T Forsyth Won 42 - 33 DST First Round
Jan. 06, 2018 Forsyth Lost 63 - 54 oT Conference
Jan. 30, 2018 @ Forsyth Lost 38 - 30 Conference
Feb. 14,2018 T Forsyth Lost 47 - 44 DST First Round
Jan. 05, 2019 Forsyth Won 49 - 32 Conference
Feb. 01, 2019 @ Forsyth Won 48 - 28 Conference
Jan. 11, 2020 @ Forsyth Lost 47 - 36 Conference
Feb. 07, 2020 Forsyth Lost 48 - 46 Conference
Jan. 05, 2021 Forsyth Won 50 - 23 Conference
Jan. 30, 2021 @ Forsyth Won 56 - 22 Conference
Feb. 17, 2021 T Forsyth Won 63 - 20 DST Play-In
Dec. 21, 2021 @ Forsyth Won 72 - 17 Conference
Jan. 22,2022 Forsyth Won 67 - 28 Conference
Feb. 18, 2022 T Forsyth Won 73 - 37 DST Loser-Out
Dec. 20, 2022 Forsyth Won 78 - 33 Conference
Jan. 27,2023 @ Forsyth Won 67 - 47 Conference
Feb. 15, 2023 T Forsyth Won 70 - 40 DST First Round
I

FF - Forfeit Game DST - District Tournament

OT-Overtime Game DVT - Divisional Tournament

T-Tournament Game STT - State Tournament

SPARTAN BASKETBALL PAGE 3 of 3 LAST UPDATE 3/28/202512:10 AM



