"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan"

Spartan Home Page

Spartan Football

Spartan Basketball

<u>Lady Spartan Basketball</u>



Spartan Basketball Versus Forsyth



Season Record								
62	-	53						

Home Record 30 - 19

Points Made / Average 6,417 55.8

Current Win-Loss Streak
Won 9 Games

Conference Record
42 - 28

Away Record 24 - 27

Points Allowed / Average 6,045 52.6

Longest Winning Streak

9 Games

Non-Conference Record

12

Tournament Record

8 - 7

Point Differential 3.2

Longest Losing Streak
11 Games

Nov. 23, 1956 Forsyth Dec. 21, 1956 Forsyth Nov. 30, 1957 Forsyth Feb. 22, 1958 **Forsyth** Nov. 29, 1958 Forsyth Feb. 21, 1959 Forsyth Nov. 28, 1959 Forsyth (@ Feb. 06, 1960 Forsyth Feb. 20, 1960 **Forsyth** Nov. 25, 1960 Forsyth Feb. 04, 1961 Forsyth Feb. 17, 1961 Forsyth Feb. 03, 1962 Forsyth Feb. 17, 1962 Forsyth Jan. 04, 1963 Forsyth Feb. 23, 1963 Forsyth Feb. 21, 1964 **@** Forsyth Dec. 04, 1964 @ Forsyth Dec. 19, 1964 Forsyth Dec. 08, 1967 Forsyth

Forsyth

Forsyth

Forsyth

Forsyth

Forsyth

Forsyth

@ Forsyth

Non-Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Dec. 22, 1967

Jan. 21, 1983

Feb. 05, 1983

Feb. 03, 1984

Feb. 18, 1984

Feb. 01, 1985

Feb. 16, 1985

Won

62

54

Dec. 09, 1986		Forsyth	Won	60	-	51			Non-Conference
Dec. 19, 1987		Forsyth	Won	66	-	64			Non-Conference
Jan. 30, 1988	@	Forsyth	Won	56	-	53			Non-Conference
Dec. 17, 1988	@	Forsyth	Lost	61	-	57			Non-Conference
Jan. 21, 1989		Forsyth	Won	77	-	61			Non-Conference
Dec. 16, 1989		Forsyth	Won	56	-	48	OT		Non-Conference
Jan. 20, 1990	@	Forsyth	Lost	57	_	36			Non-Conference
Dec. 15, 1990		Forsyth	Won	70	-	57			Non-Conference
Jan. 19, 1991	@	Forsyth	Won	81	-	60			Non-Conference
Dec. 21, 1991		Forsyth	Won	74	-	52			Conference
Jan. 25, 1992	@	Forsyth	Won	62	-	58			Conference
Dec. 19, 1992		Forsyth	Won	58	-	51			Conference
Jan. 23, 1993	@	Forsyth	Won	58	-	39			Conference
Dec. 18, 1993		Forsyth	Won	84	-	74			Conference
Jan. 22, 1994	@	Forsyth	Lost	72	_	63			Conference
Dec. 17, 1994		Forsyth	Lost	54	_	52			Conference
Jan. 21, 1995	@	Forsyth	Lost	78	_	58			Conference
Feb. 23, 1995	Т	Forsyth	Lost	60	_	50		DST	First Round
Dec. 16, 1995		Forsyth	Won	74	_	44			Conference
Jan. 20, 1996	@	Forsyth	Won	70	_	52			Conference
Dec. 21, 1996		Forsyth	Won	81	_	51			Conference
Jan. 25, 1997	@	Forsyth	Won	74	-	70			Conference
Feb. 27, 1997	Т	Forsyth	Won	73	-	46		DST	First Round
Jan. 16, 1998		Forsyth	Won	77	-	55			Conference
Feb. 13, 1998	@	Forsyth	Won	52	-	51			Conference
Jan. 15, 1999		Forsyth	Won	92	-	67			Conference
Feb. 12, 1999	@	Forsyth	Won	57	-	42			Conference
Jan. 14, 2000		Forsyth	Won	66	-	46			Conference
Feb. 11, 2000	@	Forsyth	Won	66	-	52			Conference
Dec. 16, 2000		Forsyth	Won	60	-	36			Conference
Jan. 20, 2001	@	Forsyth	Lost	60	-	54			Conference
Jan. 12, 2002	@	Forsyth	Lost	35	-	31			Conference
Feb. 09, 2002		Forsyth	Won	49	-	34			Conference
Feb. 23, 2002	T	Forsyth	Won	43	-	34		DST	Championship
Jan. 09, 2003	@	Forsyth	Lost	55	_	48			Conference
Feb. 06, 2003		Forsyth	Lost	54	_	43			Conference
Feb. 13, 2003	T	Forsyth	Lost	47	_	34		DST	Loser-Out
Jan. 10, 2004	@	Forsyth	Lost	67	_	49			Conference
Feb. 07, 2004		Forsyth	Lost	52	_	48			Conference
Feb. 12, 2004	T	Forsyth	Lost	53	_	46		DST	Semi-Final
Jan. 15, 2005	@	Forsyth	Won	57	-	42			Conference
Feb. 12, 2005		Forsyth	Won	56	-	45			Conference
Jan. 14, 2006		Forsyth	Won	64	-	47			Conference
Feb. 11, 2006	@	Forsyth	Won	54	-	45			Conference
Feb. 16, 2006	T	Forsyth	Lost	41	_	34		DST	Semi-Final
Jan. 13, 2007	@	Forsyth	Lost	63	_	53			Conference
Feb. 10, 2007		Forsyth	Won	46	-	36			Conference
Feb. 15, 2007	Т	Forsyth	Won	51	-	43		DST	Semi-Final
Jan. 12, 2008	@	Forsyth	Lost	57	-	55			Conference
Feb. 09, 2008		Forsyth	Lost	70	-	32			Conference

Jan. 17, 2009		Forouth	10	Von 5	53		32			Conference
Feb. 14, 2009	@	Forsyth			53 54	-	38			Conference
Jan. 16, 2010	@ @	Forsyth Forsyth			5 4 57	-	39			Conference
Feb. 13, 2010	w	-			56	-	50			Conference
	т.	Forsyth				-			Det	Loser-Out
Feb. 19, 2010	Т	Forsyth			64	-	57		ופע	
Jan. 15, 2011		Forsyth			61	-	43			Conference
Feb. 11, 2011	@	Forsyth			53	-	45			Conference
Jan. 14, 2012	@	Forsyth			73	-	56			Conference
Feb. 11, 2012		Forsyth			66	-	58			Conference
Jan. 12, 2013		Forsyth			59	-	44			Conference
Feb. 05, 2013	@	Forsyth			60	-	47			Conference
Feb. 16, 2013	Т	Forsyth			66	-	49		DST	Championship
Jan. 18, 2014	@	Forsyth	Lo		66	-	38			Conference
Feb. 11, 2014		Forsyth			61	-	45			Conference
Jan. 10, 2015		Forsyth	V	Von 7	70	-	69			Conference
Feb. 03, 2015	@	Forsyth	V	√on 5	54	-	45			Conference
Jan. 08, 2016		Forsyth	W	√on 5	55	-	44			Conference
Feb. 02, 2016	@	Forsyth	Lo	ost 5	50	-	46			Conference
Feb. 19, 2016	T	Forsyth	V	√on ₄	43	-	39		DST	Loser-Out
Jan. 07, 2017	@	Forsyth	V	√on ₄	45	-	29			Conference
Jan. 31, 2017		Forsyth	Lo	ost 4	48	-	43			Conference
Feb. 15, 2017	T	Forsyth	V	√on ₄	42	-	33		DST	First Round
Jan. 06, 2018		Forsyth	Lo	ost 6	63	-	54	OT		Conference
Jan. 30, 2018	@	Forsyth	Lo	ost 3	38	-	30			Conference
Feb. 14, 2018	Т	Forsyth	Lo	ost 4	47	-	44		DST	First Round
Jan. 05, 2019		Forsyth	V	√on ₄	49	-	32			Conference
Feb. 01, 2019	@	Forsyth	W	√on ₄	48	_	28			Conference
Jan. 11, 2020	@	Forsyth	Le		47	_	36			Conference
Feb. 07, 2020	Č	Forsyth			48	_	46			Conference
Jan. 05, 2021		Forsyth			50	_	23			Conference
Jan. 30, 2021	@	Forsyth			56	_	22			Conference
Feb. 17, 2021	T	Forsyth			63	_	20		DST	Play-In
Dec. 21, 2021	@	Forsyth			72	_	17			Conference
Jan. 22, 2022	C	Forsyth			67	_	28			Conference
Feb. 18, 2022	Т	Forsyth			73	_	37		DST	Loser-Out
Dec. 20, 2022	•	Forsyth			78	_	33		201	Conference
Jan. 27, 2023	@	Forsyth			67	_	47			Conference
Feb. 15, 2023	T	Forsyth			70	_	40		DST	First Round
. 55. 10, 2020	'	rorsytti	V	V O 1 1	, 0		- TO		201	ocriouna

FF - Forfeit Game OT-Overtime Game T - Tournament Game DST - District Tournament DVT - Divisional Tournament STT - State Tournament